
1 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 2 49.61 28.53 21.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.60 6.201 2 2 1 1

2 3T 4.20 0.92 5.121 3 3 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 1 -3 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.73 4.362 3 2 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 0 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 3 1 1

24.93 28.53

Skating Skills 0.80 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.955.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

21.08

2 白  神  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 3 39.59 20.55 19.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.65 1.79-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.60 2.00-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 2 0 2 2

21.17 20.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.854.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.904.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

19.04
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3 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 4 38.16 19.92 18.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 -1 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.202 2 1 1 2

5 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.29-1 -1 -1 0 0

20.73 19.92

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.604.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.654.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.604.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.24

4 山  本  ま  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 1 31.73 14.85 16.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 1 -1 0

4 2Lz<<+COMBO << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 0 1

16.56 14.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.50

16.88
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5 三  島  樂  羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 6 24.72 10.08 14.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.590 2 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 3 0 1 1

6 1Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.15 2.030 2 0 1 1

9.48 10.08

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.653.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.653.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

14.64

6 友  野  栞  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 5 19.80 7.20 14.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 0 1 1

6 2Lo<<+COMBO+1T* * 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9.49 7.20

Skating Skills 0.80 3.953.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.453.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.553.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

14.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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